GENERAL BOND

$138,000
$125,000
$80,000
$60,000
$50,000

1 51,807,000 JUNIOR HIGH &

HIGH SCHOOL
REMODEL
TEACHERAGE
TECHNOLOGY
VEHICLES
BLEACHERS
PLAYGROUND

TRANSPORTATION BOND

RINGWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

180,000 53 PASSENGER BUS & 14 PASSENGER
: . A APRIL 5TH, 2022

OTE

BOND 2022

§2.44 MILLION TOTAL FUNDS

NO TAX INCREASE!




